
上海大众全新帕萨

特轿车
电路图 编号  8 / 1 

11.2015

6 
 2015  11 

LX QQ:694254743 laopo520

ww
w.
ca
r6
0.c
om



上海大众全新帕萨

特轿车
电路图 编号  8 / 2

A43-008021115

1

A

508

A1

B315

B318

B626

J519

B316

35.0

br

-

16.0

rt

+

10.0

rt

E

6.0

rt

0.5

rt/ge

0.5

sw/bl

4.0

sw

4.0

sw

0.5

rt/ge

0.5

rt/ge

6.0

rt

ws =
sw =
ro =
rt =
br =
gn =
bl =
gr =
li =
vi =
ge =
or =
rs =

, 
A -

J519 -

SA4 -
 A  4

SC23 -  C  23
SC25 -  C  25

  1 
-

 - 

  508 
- 30

  B315 
-  1 30a

  B316 
-  2 30a

  B318 
-  4 30a

  B626 
-  2 15

LX QQ:694254743 laopo520

ww
w.
ca
r6
0.c
om



上海大众全新帕萨

特轿车
电路图 编号  8 / 3

A43-008031115

A1

44

366

J329

J527

N376

12 652

J519

4.0

sw
0.5

br

2.5

br

4.0

rt/ge

1 2

35.0

sw

0.5

sw/rt

T52b
/12

0.35

bl/vi

T16r
/11

0.35

or/gn

T16r
/4
CAN-H

0.35

or/br

T16r
/3
CAN-L

ws =
sw =
ro =
rt =
br =
gn =
bl =
gr =
li =
vi =
ge =
or =
rs =

 15 , , 
, 

J329 -
 15 

J519 -

J527 -

N376 -

SB25 -  B  25
T16r -

16 , 
T52b -

52 , 

  12 
-

  44 
-

 A 

  366 
-  1

  652 
-

LX QQ:694254743 laopo520

ww
w.
ca
r6
0.c
om



上海大众全新帕萨

特轿车
电路图 编号  8 / 4

A43-008041115

J217

F125

B287 393

640

J519

2.5

sw/bl

T10k
/10
15a

2.5

sw/bl

T52d
/28
15a

2.5

br

T52d
/2

2.5

br

T10k
/4

2.5

br

T52d
/1

2.5

br

T10k
/3

0.5

bl

T52d
/22

T10k
/5

0.5

bl/ws

T52d
/36

T10k
/9

0.5

bl/rt

T52d
/10

T10k
/7

0.5

bl/vi

T52d
/47

T10k
/1

0.5

bl/ge

T52d
/21

T10k
/8

0.5

sw/bl

0.5

vi/ws

T10k
/2

2.5

sw/bl

T52d
/27
15a

4.0

br

0.5

sw/bl

ws =
sw =
ro =
rt =
br =
gn =
bl =
gr =
li =
vi =
ge =
or =
rs =

, , 

F125 -

J217 -

J519 -

T10k - 10 , 
T52d -

52 , 

  393 
-  28

  640 
-  2

  B287 
-  11 15a

LX QQ:694254743 laopo520

ww
w.
ca
r6
0.c
om



上海大众全新帕萨

特轿车
电路图 编号  8 / 5

A43-008051115

J217

N89 N92 N282 N90 N283 N91

N88

J519

0.5

sw/vi

T52d
/41

T14c
/1
T14c
/1

0.5

vi/gr

T52d
/15

T14c
/2

0.5

ws/vi

T52d
/42

T14c
/3

0.5

vi/gn

T52d
/6

T14c
/4

0.5

br/vi

T52d
/16

T14c
/5

0.5

bl

T52d
/32

T14c
/6

0.5

ge/vi

T52d
/30

T14c
/7

0.5

ge/gn

T52d
/18

T14c
/8

0.5

bl/gn

T52d
/4

T14c
/9

0.5

vi/ge

T52d
/44

T14c
/10

0.5

gn/vi

T52d
/5

T14c
/11

0.5

ge/bl

T52d
/43

T14c
/12

T14c
/2

T14c
/3

T14c
/4

T14c
/5

T14c
/6

T14c
/7

T14c
/8

T14c
/9

T14c
/10

T14c
/11

T14c
/12

ws =
sw =
ro =
rt =
br =
gn =
bl =
gr =
li =
vi =
ge =
or =
rs =

, 
,  1,  2,  3, 
 4,  5,  9,  10

J217 -

J519 -

N88 -  1
N89 -  2
N90 -  3
N91 -  4
N92 -  5
N282 -  9
N283 -  10
T14c -

14 , 
T52d -

52 , 

LX QQ:694254743 laopo520

ww
w.
ca
r6
0.c
om



上海大众全新帕萨

特轿车
电路图 编号  8 / 6

A43-008061115

J217

N93 G93 G182 G195

J519

0.5

gr

T52d
/31

T14c
/13

0.5

gn/ge

T52d
/17

T14c
/14

T14c
/13

T14c
/14

0.5

gr

T52d
/45

T8u
/1

0.5

bl

T52d
/8

T8u
/2

0.5

sw

T52d
/51

T8u
/3

0.5

br

T52d
/39

T8u
/4

0.5

bl

T52d
/38

T8u
/5

0.5

gn

T52d
/50

T8u
/6

T8u
/1

T8u
/2

T8u
/3

T8u
/4

T8u
/5

T8u
/6

ws =
sw =
ro =
rt =
br =
gn =
bl =
gr =
li =
vi =
ge =
or =
rs =

, 
, , 

, ,  6
G93 -

G182 -

G195 -

J217 -

J519 -

N93 -  6
T8u -

8 , 
T14c -

14 , 
T52d -

52 , 

LX QQ:694254743 laopo520

ww
w.
ca
r6
0.c
om



上海大众全新帕萨

特轿车
电路图 编号  8 / 7

A43-008071115

J217

F189

371

617

F319

J519

B340

372

0.5

rt/ge

6

T10p
/10

0.35

bl/vi

T10p
/2

0.5

vi/ws

T52d
/29

T10p
/7

0.5

vi/bl

T52d
/40

T10p
/3

0.5

vi

T52d
/48

T10p
/6

0.75

gr

0.35

gr

T10p
/5

0.35

br

T10p
/1
31

0.5

br

T10p
/8
31

1.5

br

4.0

br

0.5

sw/bl

T10p
/9

ws =
sw =
ro =
rt =
br =
gn =
bl =
gr =
li =
vi =
ge =
or =
rs =

Tiptronic ,  P 
, , 

F189 -
Tiptronic 

F319 -  P 
J217 -

J519 -

T10p - 10 , 
T52d -

52 , 

  371 
-  6

  372 
-  7

  617 
-

 A  2

  B340 
-  1 58d

LX QQ:694254743 laopo520

ww
w.
ca
r6
0.c
om



上海大众全新帕萨

特轿车
电路图 编号  8 / 8

A43-008081115

J217

F189 N110

J519

L101

U31

0.35

sw/gn

T10y
/1

0.35

br/bl

T10y
/2

0.35

vi/sw

T10y
/3

0.35

vi/rt

T10y
/4

0.35

vi/br

T10y
/5

0.35

br

T10y
/6

0.35

gn/sw

T10y
/7

0.35

gr/bl

T10y
/8

0.35

gr/ws

T16b
/7

T52d
/9
K

0.5

rt/ge

8

T52d
/3
30a

ws =
sw =
ro =
rt =
br =
gn =
bl =
gr =
li =
vi =
ge =
or =
rs =

Tiptronic , , 
, 

, , 
F189 -

Tiptronic 
J217 -

J519 -

L101 -

N110 -

T10y - 10 , 
T16b - 16 , 
T52d -

52 , 
U31 -

Y6 -

LX QQ:694254743 laopo520

ww
w.
ca
r6
0.c
om



上海大众全新帕萨

特轿车
电路图 编号  8 / 9

A43-008091115

J217

B383

B390

J519

B397 B406

J533

B709B708

0.35

or/sw

T52d
/46
CAN-H

0.35

or/br

T52d
/34
CAN-L

0.35

or/br

0.35

or/bl

0.35

or/gn

T52c
/15
CAN-H

0.35

or/gn

T20c
/15
CAN-H

0.35

or/br

T52c
/16
CAN-L

0.35

or/br

T20c
/5
CAN-L

0.35

or/gn

0.35

or/br

0.35

or/sw

T20c
/16
CAN-H

0.35

or/br

T20c
/6
CAN-L

0.35

or/bl

T20c
/18
CAN-H

0.35

or/br

T20c
/8
CAN-L

ws =
sw =
ro =
rt =
br =
gn =
bl =
gr =
li =
vi =
ge =
or =
rs =

, 
, 

J217 -

J519 -

J533 -

T20c -
20 , 

T52c -
52 , 

T52d -
52 , 

  B383 
-  1  CAN 

High

  B390 
-  1  CAN 

Low

  B397 
-  1 /  CAN 

High

  B406 
-  1 /  CAN 

Low

  B708 
-  1  CAN 

  B709 
-  1  CAN 

LX QQ:694254743 laopo520

ww
w.
ca
r6
0.c
om



上海大众全新帕萨

特轿车
电路图 编号  8 / 10

A43-008101115

J519

J285

B467

K169Y6

0.35

or/br

T32e
/29
CAN-L

0.35

or/bl

T32e
/28
CAN-H

0.5

vi/ws

T52c
/30

0.5

vi/ws

0.75

gr

T52b
/51
58d

ws =
sw =
ro =
rt =
br =
gn =
bl =
gr =
li =
vi =
ge =
or =
rs =

, 
, , 

J285 -

J519 -

K169 -

T32e -
32 , 

T52b -
52 , 

T52c -
52 , 

Y6 -

  B467 
-  3

LX QQ:694254743 laopo520

ww
w.
ca
r6
0.c
om




